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Ceiling shower , 2 jets , light 
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SHOWERS 

          Portata / flow rate 

Pressione 
Pressure 

1 bar 
14.5 psi 

2 bar 
29 psi 

3 bar 
43.5 psi 

Portata 
Flow rate 

24 lt/min 
6.3 Gpm 

28 lt/min 
7.4 Gpm 

31 lt/min 
8.1 Gpm 

    

20 lt/min 
5.2 gpm 

 
Requisito minimo di portata  

Minimun flow rate requirement 

           Immagine / picture 

           Schema / Drawing 


